all

=

17™ Judicial Circuit Court

Approved Family Law Mediators

Attorney Tomiko L. Ballardl22
321 W. State St., Ste. 201
Rockford, Illinois 61101
815-961-8760
tomikoballard@gmail.com

Attorney Laura Baluch
6833 Stalter Dr.
Rockford, Illinois 61108
815-962-6611
Ibaluch@bslbv.com

Attorney Maria Berger

418 W. Blackhawk Dr. Suite 102
Byron, IL 61010

815-234-4950
maria@bergerlawfirm.com

Attorney Lucia E. Buteral>2™
Resolutions in Mediation, Inc.

728 N. Main Street

Rockford, Illinois 61103
815-961-0289
resolutionsinmediation@gmail.com

Attorney Adrian Crowl>2l
6067 Strathmoor Drive, Suite 3
Rockford, Illinois 61107
815-255-4529
acrow(@adriancrowlaw.com

Attorney Janet D. Fuentyl22
519 Main, P.O. Box 368
Pecatonica, Illinois 61063
815-239-9044
janet.fuentylaw(@gmail.com

Attorney Shenita Johnson

73 W. Monroe St., Suite 100
Chicago, IL 60603

224-247-3843
sjohnson@elevatedspaceslegal.com

Rachael Jones, LMFT, PMH-C
415 W. Golf Rd. Suite 33-E
Arlington Heights, Illinois 60005
224-324-4452
rachael@trailheadtherapyil.com
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Attorney Deborah S. Loosl22
130 South State Street, #210
Belvidere, Illinois 61008
815-544-5418
deb@attorneydeborahloos.com

Eileen H. McCartenl2-

3600 East State Street, #316
Rockford, Illinois 61108
815-877-7228 (weekdays)
cileen@familymatters-pact.com

Attorney David Nawrocki
Ilinois Legal Solutions, LLC
One Court Place Suite 203
Rockford, Illinois 61101
815-977-8850
david@illinoislegalsolutions.com

Attorney Lori L. Peacock L1222
124 N. Water Street, Ste. 206
Rockford, Illinois 61107
815-200-8668
lori@peacocklawoffice.com

Attorney Alexis Simmons
1 Court Place

Suite 202

Rockford, Illinois 61101
815-570-9662
alexis@simmonslaw.org
(Speaks Spanish)

Attorney Barbara Giorgi Vella
401 West State St., Ste. 300
Rockford, Illinois 61101
815-965-7979
bgvella@yahoo.com

Michael A. Zuckerman, Esq.
Zuckerman Dispute Resolution, LLC
77 West Wacker Drive, Suite 4500
Chicago, Illinois 60601
773-923-7425
michael@zuckermandispute.com
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